

MAT 427 /2022  
CNR WBJP 01-00-3332 -2022

**Order no 21**

dt. 18 .11.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR is received.

The case is adjourned.

To 15.01.2026 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri