

Mat 427 /2022
CNR WBJP 01-00-3322 -2022

Order no 25

dt. 18 .07.2026

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR is received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh step id necessary order will be passed.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 19.09 .2026 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri